GHANSHYAM PATRE
Chhattisgarh, Raipur

Contact No : 9098154130
Whatsapp No : 9098154130

Email Id : ghanshyampatre333@gmail.com

Summary

Summary is N/A
Education Details

DEGREE

SSC

HSC

Graduation

Post Graduation

PERCENTAGE

72.23%

60%

60.5%

72.5%

PASSING YEAR

2008

2010

3

2

Preferred Location

Arang
Experience

1. Company Name: AISECT COMPUTER EDUCATION Designation: ACCONTANT

CENTRE
Total 40
Skills : Accounting. Experience : '
Period 2010-07-01 to 2022-07-09
Additional Details
Course Name:
Duration: null
Language: English

Proficiency:

Personal Details

Name: GHANSHYAM PATRE
DOB : 1992-07-06

Marital Status: MARRIED

Gender : MALE

Phy Challenged : No



Current Address: VILLAGE RICO POST PALAUD THANA MANDIR HASAUD, Raipur, Chhattisgarh, India

This is system generated resume by ROJGAR MANTRA.



