### **GHANSHYAM PATRE**

Chhattisgarh, Raipur

**Contact No**: 9098154130

Whatsapp No: 9098154130

Email Id: ghanshyampatre333@gmail.com

# **Summary**

Summary is N/A

### **Education Details**

DEGREE	PERCENTAGE	PASSING YEAR
SSC	72.23%	2008
HSC	60%	2010
Graduation	60.5%	3
Post Graduation	72.5%	2

## **Preferred Location**

Arang

## **Experience**

1. Company Name: AISECT COMPUTER EDUCATION

CENTRE

**Skills:** Accounting.

**Period** 2010-07-01 to 2022-07-09

**Designation**: ACCONTANT

Total

Experience: 4.0

### **Additional Details**

**Course Name:** 

**Duration:** null

Language: English

**Proficiency:** 

## **Personal Details**

Name: GHANSHYAM PATRE

DOB: 1992-07-06

Marital Status: MARRIED

Gender: MALE

Phy Challenged: No

Current Address: VILLAGE RICO POST PALAUD THANA MANDIR HASAUD, Raipur, Chhattisgarh, India

This is system generated resume by ROJGAR MANTRA.